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These three-dimensional seals are constructed of
environmentally friendly, 18 pound structural high
density polyurethane foam and are available in five
attractive metal coating finishes, or hand painted with
epoxy resin coatings for full color products. The seals
are wear resistant and colorfast throughout the 3⁄32" thick
finishes. UNICOR utilizes automotive grade lacquers
and primers on all sign surfaces. We can color match to
meet custom color specifications, and incorporate UV
inhibitors and coatings for products intended for exterior
applications. 

Seals look and feel like real cast metal without the cost,
weight or installation issues. These seals are ideal for
lobbies, conference rooms or any federal agency public
space. The foam seals are lightweight, and delivered
ready to install in either interior or exterior applications.
(Exterior signs require a UV inhibitor to prevent fading
or color change.) 

Call Customer Service at (800) 827-3168 to place an
order for your agency's seal. For a free quote, to
discuss a custom requirement or if you don't see what
you want, call Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588
or email her at kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov.
She can assist you with selection, pricing and order
placement as well as technical and warranty
information.

Styles & Sizes for Seal Reproductions
Applied Metal Finish or Full Color Foam Seals

SHORTER LEAD TIME!

NEW LOWER PRICING!

NEW BRONZE SEALS!

18"(1 LBS) 24"(4.5 LBS) 30"(7 LBS) 36"(10 LBS)

48" seals available as a special order.

AVAILABLE IN:

Applied Metal
Finish & Full-Color
Structural
Polyurethane Foam

FPI Sign and
Specialty
Graphics
Routed 
Seal 
Program

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES



1W W W . U N I C O R . G O V  • ( 8 0 0 ) 8 2 7 - 3 1 6 8

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSDOJ218 1"X18" STD. DOJ SEAL, FULL COLOR $300.00

RTSDOJ224 2"X24" STD. DOJ SEAL, FULL COLOR 400.00

RTSDOJ230 2"X30" STD. DOJ SEAL, FULL COLOR 560.00

RTSDOJ236 2"X36" STD. DOJ SEAL, FULL COLOR 800.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSDOJ2AMB18 1"X18" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSDOJ2AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSDOJ2AMC18 1"X18" STD. DOJ SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSDOJ2AMN18 1"X18" STD. DOJ SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 345.00

RTSDOJ2AMSS18 1"X18" STD DOJ SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 345.00

RTSDOJ2AMB24 2"X24" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSDOJ2AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSDOJ2AMC24 2"X24" STD. DOJ SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSDOJ2AMN24 2"X24" STD. DOJ SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSDOJ2AMSS24 2"X24" STD. DOJ SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 415.00

RTSDOJ2AMB30 2"X30" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRASS FINISH 500.00

RTSDOJ2AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 500.00

RTSDOJ2AMC30 2"X30" STD. DOJ SEAL, COPPER FINISH 500.00

RTSDOJ2AMN30 2"X30" STD. DOJ SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 500.00

RTSDOJ2AMSS30 2"X30" STD. DOJ SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 500.00

RTSDOJ2AMB36 2"X36" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSDOJ2AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. DOJ SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSDOJ2AMC36 2"X36" STD. DOJ SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSDOJ2AMN36 2"X36" STD. DOJ SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSDOJ2AMSS36 2"X36" STD. DOJ SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 630.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSFBI118 1"X18" STD. FBI SEAL FULL COLOR $300.00

RTSFBI124 2"X24" STD. FBI SEAL FULL COLOR 400.00

RTSFBI130 2"X30" STD. FBI SEAL FULL COLOR 560.00

RTSFBI136 2"X36" STD. FBI SEAL FULL COLOR 800.00

Department
of Justice

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES

Federal
Bureau of
Investigation

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSFBI218 18"X 1" F.B.I. NAT’L TRAINING ACADEMY SEAL $300.00

RTSFBI224 24"X 2" F.B.I. NAT’L TRAINING ACADEMY SEAL 400.00

RTSFBI230 30"X 2" F.B.I. NAT’L TRAINING ACADEMY SEAL 560.00

TSFBRI236 36"X 2" F.B.I. NAT’L TRAINING ACADEMY SEAL 800.00

Federal
Bureau of
Investigation

Don’t see what you need?
Call Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588 

for questions or custom orders.
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FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSBOP118 1"X18" STD. BOP SEAL, FULL COLOR $300.00

RTSBOP124 2"X24" STD. BOP SEAL, FULL COLOR 400.00

RTSBOP130 2"X30" STD. BOP SEAL, FULL COLOR 560.00

RTSBOP136 2"X36" STD. BOP SEAL, FULL COLOR 800.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSBOP1AMB18 1"X18" STD. BOP SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSBOP1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. BOP SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSBOP1AMC18 1"X18" STD. BOP SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSBOP1AMN18 1"X18" STD. BOP SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSBOP1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. BOP SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 345.00

RTSBOP1AMB24 2"X24" STD. BOP SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSBOP1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. BOP SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSBOP1AMC24 2"X24" STD. BOP SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSBOP1AMN24 2"X24" STD. BOP SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSBOP1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. BOP SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 415.00

RTSBOP1AMB30 2"X30" STD. BOP SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSBOP1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. BOP SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSBOP1AMC30 2"X30" STD. BOP SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSBOP1AMN30 2"X30" STD. BOP SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSBOP1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. BOP SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 440.00

RTSBOP2AMB36 2"X36" STD. BOP SEAL, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSBOP1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. BOP SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSBOP1AMC36 2"X36" STD. BOP SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSBOP1AMNZ36 2"X36" STD. BOP SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSBOP1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. BOP SEAL, STAINLESS STEEL FIN 630.00

WOOD GRAIN BACKGOUND

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSBOPW18 1"X18" STD. BOP SEAL, WOODGRAIN $300.00

RTSBOPW24 2"X24" STD. BOP SEAL, WOODGRAIN 400.00

RTSBOPW30 2"X30" STD. BOP SEAL, WOODGRAIN 560.00

RTSBOPW36 2"X36" STD. BOP SEAL, WOODGRAIN 800.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSUSDA118 DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE 18" $450.00

RTSUSDA124 DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE 24" 550.00

RTSUSDA130 DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE 30" 710.00

RTSUSDA136 DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE 36" 950.00

Bureau of
Prisons

Bureau of
Prisons
Shown in Copper Applied
Metal Finish

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES Don’t see what you need?
Contact Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588

or kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov 
for questions or custom orders.
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FULL COLOR

Part No. Description Price

RTSDOI118 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/STD. 18" $450.00

RTSDOI124 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/STD. 24" 550.00

RTSDOI130 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/STD. 30" 710.00

RTSDOI136 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/STD. 36" 950.00

FULL COLOR

Part No. Description Price

RTSDOI218 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/BIA. 18" $300.00

RTSDOI224 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/BIA. 24" 400.00

RTSDOI230 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/BIA. 30" 560.00

RTSDOI236 DEPT. OF INTERIOR/BIA. 36" 800.00

FULL COLOR

Part No. Description Price

RTSDOI318 BUREAU OF RECLAMATION 18" $300.00

RTSDOI324 BUREAU OF RECLAMATION 24" 400.00

RTSDOI330 BUREAU OF RECLAMATION 30" 560.00

RTSDOI336 BUREAU OF RECLAMATION 36" 800.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSDOI418 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 18" $300.00

RTSDOI424 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 24" 400.00

RTSDOI430 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 30" 560.00

RTSDOI436 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 36" 800.00

United States
Department of
the Interior

United States
Department of
the Interior

United States
Department of
the Interior

United States
Department of
the Interior

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSFW118 18" US FISH & WILDLIFE SERVICE $300.00

RTSFW124 24" US FISH & WILDLIFE SERVICE 400.00

RTSFW130 30" US FISH & WILDLIFE SERVICE 560.00

RTSFW136 36" US FISH & WILDLIFE SERVICE 800.00

United States
Department of
the InteriorDon’t see what you need?

Contact Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588
or kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov 
for questions or custom orders.



Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES
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FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSDHS118 DEPT. OF HOMELAND SECURITY 18" $300.00

RTSDHS124 DEPT. OF HOMELAND SECURITY 24" 400.00

RTSDHS130 DEPT. OF HOMELAND SECURITY 30" 560.00

RTSDHS136 DEPT. OF HOMELAND SECURITY 36" 800.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSDHS1AMB18 1"X18" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSDHS1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSDHS1AMC18 1"X18" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSDHS1AMN18 1"X18" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSDHS1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 345.00

RTSDHS1AMB24 2"X24" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSDHS1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSDHS1AMC24 2"X24" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSDHS1AMN24 2"X24" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSDHS1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 415.00

RTSDHS1AMB30 2"X30" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSDHS1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSDHS1AMC30 2"X30" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSDHS1AMN30 2"X30" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSDHS1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 440.00

RTSDHS1AMB36 2"X36" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSDHS1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSDHS1AMC36 2"X36" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSDHS1AMN36 2"X36" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSDHS1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. HOMELAND SEC. SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 630.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSUSAF318 AIR FORCE WINGS ONLY 18" h $365.00

RTSUSAF324 AIR FORCE WINGS ONLY 24" h 415.00

RTSUSAF330 AIR FORCE WINGS ONLY 30" h 440.00

RTSUSAF336 AIR FORCE WINGS ONLY 36" h 630.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSARMY218 TRADEMARK/STAR 18" h $220.00

RTSARMY224 TRADEMARK/STAR 24" h 320.00

RTSARMY230 TRADEMARK/STAR 30" h 420.00

RTSARMY236 TRADEMARK/STAR 36" h 520.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSCOE118 CORPS OF ENGINEERS 18" w $250.00

RTSCOE124 CORPS OF ENGINEERS 24" w 345.00

RTSCOE130 CORPS OF ENGINEERS 30" w 490.00

RTSCOE136 CORPS OF ENGINEERS 36" w 700.00

United States
Department of
the Air Force

U.S. Army
Corps of
Engineers

United States
Department of
the Army

United States
Department of
Homeland
Security
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FULL COLOR

Part No. Description Price

RTSARMY118 1"X18" STD. US ARMY SEAL $220.00

RTSARMY124 2"X24" STD. US ARMY SEAL 320.00

RTSARMY130 2"X30" STD. US ARMY SEAL 420.00

RTSARMY136 2"X36" STD. US ARMY SEAL 520.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSARMY1AMB18 1"X18" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSARMY1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSARMY1AMC18 1"X18" STD. US ARMY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSARMY1AMN18 1"X18" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSARMY1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. US ARMY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 345.00

RTSARMY1AMB24 2"X24" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSARMY1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSARMY1AMC24 2"X24" STD. US ARMY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSARMY1AMN24 2"X24" STD. US ARMY SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSARMY1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. US ARMY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 415.00

RTSARMY1AMB30 2"X30" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSARMY1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSARMY1AMC30 2"X30" STD. US ARMY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSARMY1AMN30 2"X30" STD. US ARMY SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSARMY1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. US ARMY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 440.00

RTSARMY1AMB36 2"X36" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSARMY1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. US ARMY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSARMY1AMC36 2"X36" STD. US ARMY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSARMY1AMN36 2"X36" STD. US ARMY SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSARMY1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. US ARMY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 630.00

FULL COLOR

Part No. Description Price

RTSNAVY118 1"X18" STD. US NAVY SEAL $300.00

RTSNAVY124 2"X24" STD. US NAVY SEAL 400.00

RTSNAVY130 2"X30" STD. US NAVY SEAL 560.00

RTSNAVY136 2"X36" STD. US NAVY SEAL 800.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSNAVY1AMB18 1"X18" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSNAVY1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSNAVY1AMC18 1"X18" STD. US NAVY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSNAVY1AMN18 1"X18" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSNAVY1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. US NAVY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 345.00

RTSNAVY1AMB24 2"X24" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSNAVY1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSNAVY1AMC24 2"X24" STD. US NAVY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSNAVY1AMN24 2"X24" STD. US NAVY SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSNAVY1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. US NAVY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 415.00

RTSNAVY1AMB30 2"X30" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSNAVY1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSNAVY1AMC30 2"X30" STD. US NAVY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSNAVY1AMN30 2"X30" STD. US NAVY SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSNAVY1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. US NAVY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 440.00

RTSNAVY1AMB36 2"X36" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSNAVY1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. US NAVY SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSNAVY1AMC36 2"X36" STD. US NAVY SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSNAVY1AMN36 2"X36" STD. US NAVY SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSNAVY1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. US NAVY SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 630.00

United States
Department 
of the Army

United States
Department 
of the Navy

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES Don’t see what you need?
Contact Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588

or kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov 
for questions or custom orders.
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FULL COLOR

Part No. Description Price

RTSUSAF118 1"X18" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, FULL COLOR $300.00

RTSUSAF124 2"X24" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, FULL COLOR 400.00

RTSUSAF130 2"X30" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, FULL COLOR 560.00

RTSUSAF136 2"X36" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, FULL COLOR 800.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSUSAF1AMB18 1"X18" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSUSAF1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSUSAF1AMC18 1"X18" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSUSAF1AMN18 1"X18" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSUSAF1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 345.00

RTSUSAF1AMB24 2"X24" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSUSAF1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSUSAF1AMC24 2"X24" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSUSAF1AMN24 2"X24" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSUSAF1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 415.00

RTSUSAF1AMB30 2"X30" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSUSAF1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSUSAF1AMC30 2"X30" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSUSAF1AMN30 2"X30" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSUSAF1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 440.00

RTSUSAF1AMB36 2"X36" STD. US AIR FORCE, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSUSAF1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSUSAF1AMC36 2"X36" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSUSAF1AMN36 2"X36" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSUSAF1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. US AIR FORCE SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 630.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSUSMC118 1"X18" STD. US MARINES SEAL $220.00

RTSUSMC124 2"X24" STD. US MARINES SEAL 320.00

RTSUSMC130 2"X30" STD. US MARINES SEAL 420.00

RTSUSMC136 2"X36" STD. US MARINES SEAL 520.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSUSMC1AMB18 1"X18" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSUSMC1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSUSMC1AMC18 1"X18" STD. US MARINE SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSUSMC1AMN18 1"X18" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSUSMC1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. US MARINES SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 345.00

RTSUSMC1AMB24 2"X24" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSUSMC1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSUSMC1AMC24 2"X24" STD. US MARINES SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSUSMC1AMN24 2"X24" STD. US MARINES SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSUSMC1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. US MARINES SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 415.00

RTSUSMC1AMB30 2"X30" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSUSMC1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSUSMC1AMC30 2"X30" STD. US MARINES SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSUSMC1AMN30 2"X30" STD. US MARINES SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSUSMC1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. US MARINES SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 440.00

RTSUSMC1AMB36 2"X36" STD. US MARINES, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSUSMC1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. US MARINES SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSUSMC1AMC36 2"X36" STD. US MARINES SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSUSMC1AMN36 2"X36" STD. US MARINES SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSUSMC1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. US MARINES SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 630.00

United States
Department 
of the Air Force

United States
Marine Corps

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES Don’t see what you need?
Contact Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588

or kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov 
for questions or custom orders.
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FULL COLOR

Part No. Description Price

RTSUSCG118 1"X18" STD. US COAST GUARD SEAL $220.00

RTSUSCG124 2"X24" STD. US COAST GUARD SEAL 320.00

RTSUSCG130 2"X30" STD. US COAST GUARD SEAL 420.00

RTSUSCG136 2"X36" STD. US COAST GUARD SEAL 520.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSUSCG1AMB18 1"X18" STD. USCG SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSUSCG1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. USCG SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSUSCG1AMC18 1"X18" STD. USCG SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSUSCG1AMN18 1"X18" STD. USCG SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSUSCG1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. USCG SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 345.00

RTSUSCG1AMB24 2"X24" STD. USCG SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSUSCG1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. USCG SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSUSCG1AMC24 2"X24" STD. USCG SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSUSCG1AMN24 2"X24" STD. USCG SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSUSCG1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. USCG SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 415.00

RTSUSCG1AMB30 2"X30" STD. USCG SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSUSCG1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. USCG SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSUSCG1AMC30 2"X30" STD. USCG SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSUSCG1AMN30 2"X30" STD. USCG SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSUSCG1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. USCG SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 440.00

RTSUSCG1AMB36 2"X36" STD. USCG SEAL, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSUSCG1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. USCG SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSUSCG1AMC36 2"X36" STD. USCG SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSUSCG1AMN36 2"X36" STD. USCG SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSUSCG1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. USCG SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 630.00

FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSNASA118 1"X18" STD. NASA SEAL $220.00

RTSNASA124 2"X24" STD. NASA SEAL 320.00

RTSNASA130 2"X30" STD. NASA SEAL 420.00

RTSNASA136 2"X36" STD. NASA SEAL 520.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSNASA1AMB18 1"X18" STD. NASA SEAL, BRASS FINISH $345.00

RTSNASA1AMBZ18 1"X18" STD. NASA SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 345.00

RTSNASA1AMC18 1"X18" STD. NASA SEAL, COPPER FINISH 345.00

RTSNASA1AMN18 1"X18" STD. NASA SEAL, BRASS FINISH 345.00

RTSNASA1AMSS18 1"X18" STD. NASA SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 345.00

RTSNASA1AMB24 2"X24" STD. NASA SEAL, BRASS FINISH 415.00

RTSNASA1AMBZ24 2"X24" STD. NASA SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 415.00

RTSNASA1AMC24 2"X24" STD. NASA SEAL, COPPER FINISH 415.00

RTSNASA1AMN24 2"X24" STD. NASA SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 415.00

RTSNASA1AMSS24 2"X24" STD. NASA SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 415.00

RTSNASA1AMB30 2"X30" STD. NASA SEAL, BRASS FINISH 440.00

RTSNASA1AMBZ30 2"X30" STD. NASA SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 440.00

RTSNASA1AMC30 2"X30" STD. NASA SEAL, COPPER FINISH 440.00

RTSNASA1AMN30 2"X30" STD. NASA SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 440.00

RTSNASA1AMSS30 2"X30" STD. NASA SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 440.00

RTSNASA1AMB36 2"X36" STD. NASA SEAL, BRASS FINISH 630.00

RTSNASA1AMBZ36 2"X36" STD. NASA SEAL, BRONZE FINISH 630.00

RTSNASA1AMC36 2"X36" STD. NASA SEAL, COPPER FINISH 630.00

RTSNASA1AMN36 2"X36" STD. NASA SEAL, NICKEL FINISH 630.00

RTSNASA1AMSS36 2"X36" STD. NASA SEAL, STAINLESS STL FIN 630.00

United States
Coast Guard

National
Aeronautics
Space
Administration

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES Don’t see what you need?
Contact Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588

or kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov 
for questions or custom orders.
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FULL COLOR

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSNPS12 12" FULL COLOR FINISH ARROW HEAD $250.00

RTSNPS15 15" FULL COLOR FINISH ARROW HEAD 300.00

RTSNPS18 18" FULL COLOR FINISH ARROW HEAD 350.00

RTSNPS24 24" FULL COLOR FINISH ARROW HEAD 400.00

RTSNPS36 36" FULL COLOR FINISH ARROW HEAD 450.00

APPLIED METAL FINISH

Part Number Part Description Price

RTSNPS12AMC 12" COPPER FINISH $300.00

RTSNPS15AMC 15" COPPER FINISH 350.00

RTSNPS18AMC 18" COPPER FINISH 400.00

RTSNPS24AMC 24" COPPER FINISH 450.00

RTSNPS36AMC 36" COPPER FINISH 600.00

RTSNPS12AMN 12" NICKEL FINISH 300.00

RTSNPS15AMN 15" NICKEL FINISH 350.00

RTSNPS18AMN 18" NICKEL FINISH 400.00

RTSNPS24AMN 24" NICKEL FINISH 450.00

RTSNPS36AMN 36" NICKEL FINISH 600.00

RTSNPS12AMBZ 12" BRONZE FINISH 300.00

RTSNPS15AMBZ 15" BRONZE FINISH 350.00

RTSNPS18AMBZ 18" BRONZE FINISH 400.00

RTSNPS24AMBZ 24" BRONZE FINISH 450.00

RTSNPS36AMBZ 36" BRONZE FINISH 600.00

RTSNPS12AMB 12" BRASS FINISH 300.00

RTSNPS15AMB 15" BRASS FINISH 350.00

RTSNPS18AMB 18" BRASS FINISH 400.00

RTSNPS24AMB 24" BRASS FINISH 450.00

RTSNPS36AMB 36" BRASS FINISH 600.00

RTSNPS12AMSS 12" STAINLESS STEEL FINISH 300.00

RTSNPS15AMSS 15" STAINLESS STEEL FINISH 350.00

RTSNPS18AMSS 18" STAINLESS STEEL FINISH 400.00

RTSNPS24AMSS 24" STAINLESS STEEL FINISH 450.00

RTSNPS36AMSS 36" STAINLESS STEEL FINISH 600.00

All National Forest redwood signs (some
pictured below), can now be purchased in
environmentally friendly, 18 pound, high
density polyurethane foam. Call Karla
Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588 or email
her at kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov.
for more information.

TRAIL
SIGNS

SITE
SIGNS

PARK 
ENTRANCE 
SIGNS

RECREATION
AREA SIGNS

National 
Park Service

Brass Bronze Copper Nickel Stainless 
Steel

APPLIED METAL FINISH SAMPLES

U.S. Forest Service

Don’t see what you need?
Contact Karla Kunsemiller at (303) 763-2588

or kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov 
for questions or custom orders.
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Order Form
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Note: For shipments outside the contiguous United States,
freight will be based on rates at the time of delivery.

Subtotal

Overseas Shipping

TOTAL (Subtotal + Shipping)

STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION/COLOR QUANTITY UNIT PRICE UV COAT.* FREIGHT** TOTAL

Thank you for your order!

Phone orders:
(800) 827-3168

Fax orders:
(859) 254-9048

BILL TO:
Name ______________________________________

Title ________________________________________

Agency _____________________________________

Street ______________________________________

City___________________ State___ Zip _________

SHIP TO (if different from billing address):
*No post office boxes, please

Name _______________________________________

Title _________________________________________

Agency ______________________________________

*Street_______________________________________

City___________________ State___ Zip __________

Telephone (       ) ________________________________ Fax Number (       ) ____________________________
(Your fax number must be supplied)

E-mail __________________________________________Customer Number______________________________

Credit Card #________________________________________________________ Expiration Date____________

Name as appears on card______________________________________________

Signature __________________________________________________________ Date ____________________

All information must be complete, including your credit card number, in order to process your order.
*We cannot deliver to P.O. boxes or P.O. ZIP codes.

Custom orders:
(303) 763-2588 OR EMAIL:

kkunsemi@central.unicor.gov

C

* UV Coating - Exterior signs require
a UV inhibitor to prevent fading or
color change - add $35 per seal

** Freight charges - add per seal: • 12" - $20
• 18" - $35
• 24" - $45
• 30" - $55
• 36" - $65

QUANTITY  x (UNIT PRICE  + UV COAT.* + FREIGHT**)  =  TOTAL



CATMT1500

FPI-PET
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